Planning and Zoning Commission Of the Village of Wonder Lake

Notice of Regular Meeting 7 PM Tuesday, January 12, 2021

Notice is hereby given the Planning and Zoning Commission of the Village of
Wonder Lake IL will hold a regular meeting on
Tuesday, January 12, 2021 at 7pm
4444 Thompson Road Village Hall Wonder Lake

Or

Via a Zoom Meeting:

Dial-In Number: 1(312) 626-6799 (Chicago); Meeting ID: 977 0605 5296;

Participant ID: Press #; Passcode: 135252

The Agenda is as follows:

Call to order-Pledge of Allegiance

1. Roll Call: Establish Quorum

2. Minutes: Jan, March, Dec. 2020 minutes

3. Lennar Homes / Meadows of West Bay

4. Old/New Business

5. Adjournment

Sue Draffkorn, Clerk Planning & Zoning Commission Village of Wonder Lake

Posted: January 8, 2021 7 pm